1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-133447-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Induction hob with integrated down-draft ventilation system for building-in
Name and address of the applicant

230 / 380-415 2N / 380-415 3N
50-60
Explanation of type/electrical configuration:
HI04 Type of construction:
“HI04”: Induction hob with aspiration fan
I Insulation class:
Class I
xJBy Type of down-draft system motor:
x – number of motor
JBy – type of motor
Ay Type of Cooking Area:
y: Void – Standard (width from 60cm to 72cm) provided with small intake
aspiration opening (8cm); XL – Extra Large (width from 78cm to 83cm) provided
with small intake aspiration opening (8cm); L – Large (width from 78cm to 83cm)
provided with large intake aspiration opening (18cm);
B2 Power Section Type
Remark: “x” stands for a number (one or more digits), “y” stands for an alphanumerical string of any length
Factory(ies):
ELICA GROUP POLSKA SP Z O O
Ul Inzynierska 3 Jelcz Laskowice 55-221
Poland
Additionally evaluated to: EN 60335-1:2012, EN 60335-1:2012/A13:2017, EN 60335-1:2012/A11:2014, EN 60335-
1:2012/A14:2019, EN 60335-1:2012/A1:2019, EN 60335-1:2012/A2:2019, EN 60335-1:2012/A15:2021, EN 60335-2-6:2015,
EN 60335-2-6:2015/ A11:2020, EN 60335-2-6:2015/A1:2020, EN 60335-2-31:2014, EN 62233:2008
National differences specified in the CB Test Report.
Additional information (if necessary)
 UL Solutions (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA